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Observations were drawn from Hawker {station 019017}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1028.07WNW08310.9017.93.6Mo1
1025.32WNW06313.3018.93.5Tu2
1022.89WNW34915.0021.26.4We3
1020.614815.4021.34.7Th4
1022.928NNE65416.0024.110.8Fr5
1016.824W03122.4030.213.1Sa6
1013.96SE37219.06.024.217.4Su7
1018.7Calm 17417.0025.17.9Mo8
1014.59E87717.4021.510.2Tu9
1015.09SSW8908.80.114.17.2We10
1024.220SSE88411.10.47.5Th11

016.5Fr12
1029.26ESE07414.7019.33.6Sa13
1023.319NNW08216.8022.13.7Su14
1013.630NNE19823.1027.415.0Mo15
1013.64S88913.41.618.811.3Tu16
1022.94E08812.00.319.33.0We17
1022.14N03517.8025.83.1Th18
1016.69WSW23219.7023.513.1Fr19
1020.413W55511.4017.46.6Sa20
1022.313SSW46612.5019.04.0Su21
1028.813ESE76611.8018.97.4Mo22
1033.59E06512.6020.15.5Tu23
1028.97S06613.7023.45.9We24
1022.54N25517.9024.65.4Th25
1016.420W12821.9029.510.3Fr26
1014.515SSW04919.1025.77.1Sa27
1019.77E47214.5025.75.5Su28
1014.319N43122.9031.09.5Mo29
1011.59SSW26315.5020.412.0Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1020.61126315.822.37.7Mean
1011.5Calm 0288.814.13.0Lowest
1033.530NNE89823.16.031.017.4Highest

8.4Total
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